
Sl. 

No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Sl.
No.

Name of Patient Age Sex Contact 
Number

Complete Address

1
Ward - ICU (ENC)
Shivnath Sah

14153

52 Male 9667955418

C/o- Binda Sah

Vill- Ukani

Ps- Sheohar

Dist- Sheohar

2
Upendra Singh

13999
45 Male 6204567688

C/o- Punit Singh

Vill- Balaur

Ps-  Kudhani

Dist-Muzaffarpur

3
Shanti Devi

14832
60 Female 9934606870

C/o- Bainath Sah

Vill- Saraiya

Ps-  Sahebganj 

Dist-Muzaffarpur

4
Raju Sah

15027
46 Male

C/o- MukhLal Sah

Vill- Hasnpurawa

Ps- Chakiya

Dist- Motihari

5
Sachindra Kumar

15132
35 Male 9955662053

C/o-Ramanand Mahto

Vill- Simra

Ps- Piyar

Dist- Muzaffarpur

6
Khushboo Kumari

15295
26 Female 7296035550

C/o-Rakesh Kumar Chaudhary

Vill- Kuiya

PS- Sariya

Dist- Muzaffarpur

Sl.

No.

Name of Patient Age Sex Contact 

Number

Complete Address

1
Youraj  Kumar

15000
10 Male 8908382305

C/o- Ajit Kumar Singh

Vill- Bishanpur Basant

Ps- Fenhara

Dist- Motihari

Sl.

No.

Name of Patient/ Reg No Age Sex Contact 

Number

Complete Address Date of

Admission

Date/ time of 

Death

****Positive Patient Refer to Higher Centre****

Nil

***Death of positive case***

Nil

Total no. of patients admitted today 0

Total No. of patients on Oxygen 6

No. of death due to COVID-19 0

Total No. of discharge 1

Total admitted patients 6

COVID-19 Health Bulletin 
Name of MCH: SRI KRISHNA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MUZAFFARPUR Date:- 16.06.2021

Patient Status Last 24 Hrs.

****Positive Patient Discharged after Cure****

Total No. of patients admitted in ICU

Total No. of patients on Ventilator

10.06.2021

12.06.2021

14.06.2021

27.05.2021

24.05.2021

10.06.2021

08.06.2021

6

0

*Positive Patients Admission Details*

Date of Admission

Date of

Admission


