COVID-19 Health Bulletin

Name of MCH: <u>SRI KRISHNA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MUZAFFARPUR</u>

Date:- 16.06.2021

Sl. No.	Patient Status	Last 24 Hrs.		
1.	Total no. of patients admitted today	0		
2.	No. of death due to COVID-19	0		
3.	Total No. of discharge	1		
4.	Total admitted patients	6		
5.	Total No. of patients on Oxygen	6		
6.	Total No. of patients admitted in ICU	6		
7.	Total No. of patients on Ventilator	0		

Positive Patients Admission Details

	Tostive Tatients Admission Details									
Sl. No.	Name of Patient	Age	Sex	Contact Number	Complete Address	Date of Admission				
1	Ward - ICU (ENC) Shivnath Sah 14153	52	Male	9667955418	C/o- Binda Sah Vill- Ukani Ps- Sheohar Dist- Sheohar	27.05.2021				
2	Upendra Singh 13999	45	Male	6204567688	C/o- Punit Singh Vill- Balaur Ps- Kudhani Dist-Muzaffarpur	24.05.2021				
3	Shanti Devi 14832	60	Female	9934606870	C/o- Bainath Sah Vill- Saraiya Ps- Sahebganj Dist-Muzaffarpur	08.06.2021				
4	Raju Sah 15027	46	Male		C/o- MukhLal Sah Vill- Hasnpurawa Ps- Chakiya Dist- Motihari	10.06.2021				
5	Sachindra Kumar 15132	35	Male	9955662053	C/o-Ramanand Mahto Vill- Simra Ps- Piyar Dist- Muzaffarpur	12.06.2021				
6	Khushboo Kumari 15295	26	Female	7296035550	C/o-Rakesh Kumar Chaudhary Vill- Kuiya PS- Sariya Dist- Muzaffarpur	14.06.2021				
	****P	ositiv	ve Pat	ient Disc	harged after Cure***	**				
Sl. No.	Name of Patient	Age	Sex	Contact Number	Complete Address	Date of Admission				
1	Youraj Kumar 15000	10	Male	8908382305	C/o- Ajit Kumar Singh Vill- Bishanpur Basant Ps- Fenhara Dist- Motihari	10.06.2021				
*** <u>Death of positive case</u> ***										
CI	Name of Patient / Pog No	Ago	-		Complete Address	Data of Data / time of				

			-							
Sl.	Name of Patient/ Reg No	Age	Sex	Contact	Complete Address	Date of	Date/ time of			
No.				Number		Admission	Death			
Nil										
**** Positive Patient Refer to Higher Centre										
Nil										

6161204 (Signaturt)

Nodal Officer, Covid-19

perintendent